
SEKK TM4/25: Tumorové markery
mg/L β-2-mikroglobulin Mimo: 0

Vzorek A
0,821 1,42 2,03 2,63 3,23

Vz
or

ek
 B

0,575

0,997

1,42

1,84

2,26

µg/L AFP Mimo: 1

Vzorek A
7,79 20,8 33,8 46,8 59,8

Vz
or

ek
 B

2,27

6,05

9,83

13,6

17,4

kU/L CA 15-3 Mimo: 1

Vzorek A
13,4 28,6 43,8 59 74,2

Vz
or

ek
 B

4,41

9,42

14,4

19,4

24,5

kU/L CA 19-9 Mimo: 0

Vzorek A
0 4,35 8,7 13,1 17,4

Vz
or

ek
 B

0

6,32

12,6

19

25,3

kU/L CA 72-4 Mimo: 1

Vzorek A
0,718 2,04 3,36 4,68 6

Vz
or

ek
 B

0,591

1,67

2,75

3,83

4,91

kU/L CA 125 Mimo: 0

Vzorek A
3,83 7,39 11 14,5 18,1

Vz
or

ek
 B

3,51

6,76

10

13,3

16,5
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SEKK TM4/25: Tumorové markery
µg/L CEA Mimo: 1

Vzorek A
5,58 11 16,3 21,7 27,1

Vz
or

ek
 B

20,9

41,1

61,3

81,5

102

µg/L CYFRA 21-1 Mimo: 1

Vzorek A
53 71,8 90,6 109 128

Vz
or

ek
 B

5,97

8,09

10,2

12,3

14,5

U/L hCG Mimo: 0

Vzorek A
59,4 109 159 209 259

Vz
or

ek
 B

61,8

114

165

217

269

ng/L Kalcitonin Mimo: 1

Vzorek A
6,32 34,7 63,1 91,5 120

Vz
or

ek
 B

0,852

4,69

8,53

12,4

16,2

µg/L NSE Mimo: 2

Vzorek A
2,05 15,7 29,3 42,9 56,5

Vz
or

ek
 B

0,704

5,38

10,1

14,7

19,4

ng/L p2PSA Mimo: 1

Vzorek A
16,8 23,6 30,3 37,1 43,8

Vz
or

ek
 B

17,7

24,8

32

39,1

46,2
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SEKK TM4/25: Tumorové markery
µg/L PSA celkový Mimo: 1

Vzorek A
2,03 2,95 3,88 4,8 5,73

Vz
or

ek
 B

2,22

3,23

4,24

5,25

6,26

µg/L PSA volný Mimo: 2

Vzorek A
1,63 2,24 2,84 3,45 4,05

Vz
or

ek
 B

1,83

2,51

3,19

3,87

4,55

µg/L S-100 Mimo: 1

Vzorek A
0,147 0,237 0,327 0,417 0,507

Vz
or

ek
 B

0,183

0,294

0,405

0,516

0,627

µg/L SCCA Mimo: 1

Vzorek A
0 0,454 0,908 1,36 1,82

Vz
or

ek
 B

0

1,02

2,04

3,06

4,08

U/L TPA Mimo: 0

Vzorek A
1080 2710 4340 5970 7600

Vz
or

ek
 B

380

950

1520

2090

2660

µg/L Tyreoglobulin Mimo: 0

Vzorek A
9,08 38,8 68,5 98,2 128

Vz
or

ek
 B

11,4

48,6

85,8

123

160
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